
I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1 СИМАКОВА Алиса, 2006 б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 20 4 20 44

2 НОСКОВА Светлана б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 17 13 13 43

3 ВДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 11 11 15 37

3 НЕСТЕРОВА Вероника б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 20 17 37

5 НАЗАРОВА Елена б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 12 9 8 29

5 КОЗЛЯКОВА Софья б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 8 10 11 29

7 ГОРИНА Полина б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 5 7 10 22

8 АНДРЕЕВА София, 2008 3 КК "ХорсиЯ", МО 17 17

9 ПАРАМОНОВА Анастасия б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 15 15

9 МЯКОТИНА Анастасия б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 15 15

9 ИКРАМОВА Елизавета, 2008 б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 2 13 15

12 ОРЛОВА Дарья б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 6 5 3 14

12 КОБЛОВА Дарья б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 8 6 14

14 БУСЫГИНА Анна, 2007 б.р. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 13 13

15 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Карина, 2007 б.р.
КСК "Успенская конница", 

МО
12 0

16
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА 
Анастасия

2 КСК "Сонет", МО 10 10

17 КУЗНЕЦОВА Яна, 2008 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 9 0 9

17
КУЗЬМЕНКОВА 
Владислава, 2006

б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 9 0

19 САВИНА Анастасия, 2007 б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 7 1 8

20 КОНЯХИНА Анна б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 7 0

21 БАРДИНА Марина 3 КСК "Берег", МО 6 6

21 СЫРОЕГИНА Алиса, 2006 б.р. КСК "Берег", МО 2 4 6

23 КАНЕСЕВА Екатерина б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 5 0

24 НИКУЛИНА Диана, 2005 б.р. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 4 4

24 ШИНКАРЕНКО Ирина б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 3 1 4

24 НАБАТЧИКОВА Полина 2 юн. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 3 1 4

27 КАЗЬМИНА Виктория б.р. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 1 1
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27 КОЗЛОВА Арина 3 КСК "Александрия", МО 1 1

27 ПОМАНСКАЯ Ксения б.р. КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 1 1

АГАПОВА Софья б.р. КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 0 0

ПУШКАШ Алёна б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 0 0



I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА 
Анастасия

2 КСК "Сонет", МО 20 20 17 57

2 ГАПШИНА Полина, 2005 б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 12 13 14 39

3 МЯКОТИНА Анастасия б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 10 15 10 35

4 МУСАЕВА Анастасия 3 КСК "Сонет", МО 15 7 3 25

4 ШОЛОХОВА Юлия 2 КСК "Сонет", МО 13 12 25

6 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Дарья 2 КСК "Сонет", МО 8 9 5 22

7 СЫРОЕГИНА Алиса, 2006 б.р. КСК "Берег", МО 11 9 20

8 НАЗАРОВА Елена б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 6 6 6 18

8 САЛТЫКОВА Софья б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 10 8 18

10 ДАРЧИЕВА Нунэ 2 КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 17 17

10 НОСКОВА Светлана б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 17 17

12 ГОРИНА Полина б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 1 5 7 13

13 АНДРЕЕВА София, 2008 3 КК "ХорсиЯ", МО 12 12

14 ОРЛОВА Дарья б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 11 0 11

15 СЕРГЕЕВА Анна, 2005 2 КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 9 9

16 СИМАКОВА Алиса, 2006 б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 8 8

16 БИРЮКОВА Дарья 3 КСК"Фаэтон", МО 4 4 8

18 ДУНАЕВА Надежда б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 7 7

19 КОЗЛОВА Арина 3 КСК "Александрия", МО 5 5

20 КОРНОУХОВА Екатерина б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 4 4

21 СЕРГЕЕВА Юлия б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 3 3

22 ПОМАНСКАЯ Ксения б.р. КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 2 2

23 ШИНКАРЕНКО Ирина б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 1 0 1

23 КОЗЛЯКОВА Софья б.р. ЧК "Ворон", МО 1 1

23 ГОРБАЧЁВА Арина б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 1 1

23 НИКУЛИНА Диана, 2005 б.р. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 1 1

КАНЕСЕВА Екатерина б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 0 0
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ШПЯКИНА Дарья б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 0 0



I этап II этап III этап Финал Сумма

1 МУСАЕВА Анастасия 3 КСК "Сонет", МО 16 4 20

2 ДАРЧИЕВА Нунэ 2 КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 19 19

3 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Дарья 2 КСК "Сонет", МО 10 6 16

4 СЕРГЕЕВА Анна, 2005 2 КСК "Аргамак плюс", МО 14 14

5 КОЗЛОВА Арина 3 КСК "Александрия", МО 12 12

5
КРАШЕНИННИКОВА 
Анастасия

2 КСК "Сонет", МО 3 9 0 12

7 ШОЛОХОВА Юлия 2 КСК "Сонет", МО 11 11

8 НАБАТЧИКОВА Полина 2 юн. КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 9 9

9 РОМАНЕЕВА Мария 2 Ч/В, МО 8 8

10 МАРУЩАК Виктория б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 7 7

11 ДРЁМОВА Елена 2 КСК "Гелиос", МО 6 6

11 ДУДКИНА Софья 3 КСК "Гранд Стейблс", МО 6 6

13 ГОРБАЧЁВА Арина б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 5 5

14 ДУНАЕВА Надежда б.р. КСК "Сонет", МО 4 4

15 ХИЛЯ Ксения 3 КСК"Фаэтон", МО 3 3

16 КОРНОУХОВА Екатерина б.р. КСК"Фаэтон", МО 2 2

16 БИРЮКОВА Дарья 3 КСК"Фаэтон", МО 2 2

18 ШПЯКИНА Дарья б.р. КСК "Охотник", МО 1 1

БАБКИНА Мария б.р.
КСК "Успенская конница", 

МО
0 0
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